ADVANTAGE LINE - HIGH CAPACITY LOW PROFILE
The Hardy HI LPRC03 ADVANTAGE® Series, Low Profile, rocker load point systems are specially
designed for high capacity hopper and tank weighing. They are easy to install by bolting or
welding, have a lower profile, and provide more lift off protection than previous designs.
Each rocker load point consists of either plated or stainless steel mounting hardware and a
stainless steel mV/V & mV/V/ohm matched load sensor with true IP68 hermetic sealing, Hardy’s
exclusive C2® calibration, a ¼ NPT conduit adapter and 30 feet of cable for 110K and less
and 50 feet of cable for 220K and above. Each assembly provides built-in checking, lift off
protection and is specifically designed to eliminate the effects of unwanted forces to provide
exceptional accuracy. A grounding strap, fixed color code wiring label and installation manual
are provided with each load point. The mounting hardware is available in either stainless or zinc
plated or cast steel. The sensors have an IP rating of IP68/IP69K and are NTEP Class III.
The HI LPRC03 rocker load point assembly is available in the following standard capacities:
66K, 88K, 110K, 220K, 330K and 660K lbs.
HI LPRC03
Hermetic Load Point Assembly Compression
Capacity Model # Model#
lbs mt FIXED Assy SPARE Load Sensor
66K 30 HI LPRC03-66K-43C HIRCH03-66K
88K 40 HI LPRC03-88K-43C HIRCH03-88K
110K 50 HI LPRC03-110K-43C HIRCH03-110K
220K 100 HI LPRC03-220K-43C HIRCH03-220K
330K 150 HI LPRC03-330K-43C HIRCH03-330K
660K 300 HI LPRC03-660K-43C HIRCH03-660K
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Output (ES) 2±0.002mV/V
Non-Linearity <±0.012 % R.O.
Hysteresis <±0.025 % R.O.

Safe Side Load LC 100% Emax
Max Lift Off* 40.4Klbs (66K-88K cap)
67.4Klbs (110K-120K
cap)
89.9Klbs (330K cap)
134.9Klbs (660K cap)
Warranty Two years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Load Point can be ordererd with Stainless Hardware (-43C) as shown ,or zinc plated or cast
steel Hardware for 66K - 88K (-45C), or painted steel for 110K and over (-41C)
Shipping Weight for Load Point approx. 30-565 lbs., Sensor 4 - 60 lbs.
All information and drawings on these pages are subject to change without notice.  Consult website for latest specifications.
3 POINT SYSTEMS
CAPACITY MODEL#
          lbs                mt
198K 90 HI 3RA198K-43
264K 120 HI 3RA264K-43
330K 150 HI 3RA330K-43
660K 300 HI 3RA660K-43
990K 450 HI 3RA990K-43
1980K 900 HI 3RA1980K-43
4 POINT SYSTEMS
CAPACITY MODEL#
         lbs                mt
264K 120 HI 4RA264K-43
352K 160 HI 4RA352K-43
440K 200 HI 4RA440K-43
880K 400 HI 4RA880K-43
1320K 600 HI 4RA1320K-43
2640K 1200 HI 4RA2640K-43
Load points can be ordered as a system rather than ordering individual components.
800.821.5831    |    +1 858.278.2900
ADVANTAGE  Load Point Outline
ADVANTAGE  Load Sensor Outline